Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
14345 GARFIELD AVE
PARAMOUNT, CA. 90723

ORDER #005788

PASSION EVENT SPECIALIST

RITA
213-573-3118

Order Date: November 8, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 20TH, 2024

DROP OFF: WEDNESDAY AT 8AM
PICK UP: THURSDAY AT 8AM

Description
General
_ Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft
X Monet Back Bar, Silver
[] 1]
=
Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black
Services
Drop Off Fee (NO INSTALLATION)
Pick Up Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $250.00 T
1 $225.00 T
6 $100.00 T
1 $175.00
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$250.00

$225.00

$600.00

$175.00

$175.00

$1,075.00
$350.00
$97.61
($47.50)
$1,475.11
($0.00)
$1,475.11
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