

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005788

PASSION EVENT SPECIALIST RITA 213-573-3118

Order Date: November 8, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 14345 GARFIELD AVE PARAMOUNT, CA. 90723

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 20TH, 2024

DROP OFF: WEDNESDAY AT 8AM PICK UP: THURSDAY AT 8AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Amalfı Presidential Bar, 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Monet Back Bar, Silver	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black	6	\$100.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	Drop Off Fee (NO INSTALLATION)	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00

Notes Total I	Total Products:	
Total Labor/Servic	es/Misc:	\$350.00
	Taxes :	\$97.61
D	iscounts:	(\$47.50)
	Total:	\$1,475.11
P	ayments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$1,475.11